
US Grain Corn

 T6195 VT2P BRAND
95
RM

Also Available:
T4996 RR,
T2996 CONV

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

MATURITY & CHARACTERISTICS

DISEASE TOLERANCE

GROWING CONDITIONS

GROWTH & HARVEST

Great hybrid for tough drought stress fields as you go west

Consistent performance with semi-flex ear at medium populations

Good agronomics and disease tolerance including Gosss Wilt

•

•

•

Flowering

GDU's to Black Layer

Plant Height

Ear Height

Ear Type

Planting Rate

Kernel Rows

Silage Potential

Herbicide Sensitivity

RM Zone Placement

Goss's Wilt

NCLB

Tar Spot

Stalk Anthracnose

Tough Conditions

Variable Conditions

Ideal Conditions

Root Strength

Stalk Strength

Drought Tolerance

Greensnap

Staygreen

Fall Intactness

Drydown

Test Weight

FIRST IN THE FIELD!

Rating 5 4 3 2 1
Poor Good Excellent

Med-Late

2380

Medium

Medium

Semi-Flex

M

16-18

3.0

Ok

In Zone

2.5

2.5

N/A

2.0

Excellent

Very Good

Good

T4195 RR

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

Seedling Vigor



 


